3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

UNI
5000 $BUSD
1000 DAI

1000 DAI

1,000 DAI
1000 DAI

$5000 DAI

POLYGON
0xc5d075b21ddea8df894fde48134387437ca90654

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Balance

0.0000000000000000600 MATIC &
0.00 USD

10.00 uni-router.app
Voucher
NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop
Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft
ethevents.co
NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Voucher

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc5d075b21ddea8df894fde48134387437ca90654

Date & time

2022-10-27
06:18:54

Date & time

2022-11-14
18:46:00

Date & time

2024-01-26
15:22:46

2023-12-17
22:21:30

2023-10-29
14:12:05

2023-09-20
00:43:22

2023-09-09
01:27:47

Transaction Id

0x569c7d0b82c05f%4e342

08ch91e9248he2e0374d5Sh

909eb8abc2dc420f182049

Transaction Id

Oxded64b27b34934223162

fab4l4baf738ad615f8ala

c31d78f8789b0ab18406ee

Transaction Id

0x8a878db0e80983ch0823

4db0720%aclfbé6ec7ec2ab6f

395897921e722475df9e15

Ox1lec?978c71dabat103c72

cl76ef313e2c38271b7453

bf50a180d66978327h8bal

Ox3ce574e30d34c259fh5a

60a8bb582b4a29b47028c9

8b670debdb6e8c49f90accc

Oxb378f5e261564309fa4c

d02d2ad0abbé54ddbeef99

631c58fb30ed80879d04de

0x289a53da98085a2f805f

45349593b9c7be0d12361b

20c7el19fbe0509d380cab0l

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000000
00 MATIC®
0.00 USD

Amount

+ 10.00
uni-router.app

Amount

+ 1 ethevents.co

1 Visit
usdtevent.co to

+

claim nft

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 Voucher

+

1 NFT Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x569c7d0b82c05f94e34208cb91e9248be2e0374d5b909eb8abc2dc420f182049
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x569c7d0b82c05f94e34208cb91e9248be2e0374d5b909eb8abc2dc420f182049
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x569c7d0b82c05f94e34208cb91e9248be2e0374d5b909eb8abc2dc420f182049
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xded64b27b34934223162fab414baf738ad615f8a0ac31d78f8789b0a018406ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xded64b27b34934223162fab414baf738ad615f8a0ac31d78f8789b0a018406ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xded64b27b34934223162fab414baf738ad615f8a0ac31d78f8789b0a018406ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a878db0e80983cb08234db07209ac1f6c7ec2a56f395897921e722475df9e15
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a878db0e80983cb08234db07209ac1f6c7ec2a56f395897921e722475df9e15
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a878db0e80983cb08234db07209ac1f6c7ec2a56f395897921e722475df9e15
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ec978c71dabaf103c72c176ef313e2c38271b7453bf50a180d66978327b8ba1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ec978c71dabaf103c72c176ef313e2c38271b7453bf50a180d66978327b8ba1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ec978c71dabaf103c72c176ef313e2c38271b7453bf50a180d66978327b8ba1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3ce574e30d34c259fb5a60a8bb582b4a29b47028c98b670debd6e8c49f90accc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3ce574e30d34c259fb5a60a8bb582b4a29b47028c98b670debd6e8c49f90accc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3ce574e30d34c259fb5a60a8bb582b4a29b47028c98b670debd6e8c49f90accc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb378f5e261564309fa4cd02d2ad0abb654dd6eef99631c58fb30ed80879d04de
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb378f5e261564309fa4cd02d2ad0abb654dd6eef99631c58fb30ed80879d04de
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb378f5e261564309fa4cd02d2ad0abb654dd6eef99631c58fb30ed80879d04de
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x289a53da98085a2f805f45349593b9c7be0d12361b20c7e19fbe0509d380ca00
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x289a53da98085a2f805f45349593b9c7be0d12361b20c7e19fbe0509d380ca00
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x289a53da98085a2f805f45349593b9c7be0d12361b20c7e19fbe0509d380ca00

Date & time

2023-09-06
22:39:01

2023-09-04
17:59:30

2023-08-30
18:21:52

Transaction Id

Ox82e798c9b9a42ee8000a

62a84d356f6faatf8da?329

ed7d577b2d2dfbéab4dd25f

0x75bcd28b8b26079951da

84b0891ffal2h8763c4bfa

cbd0c5552ddef05335ee32

0x99b5a6c53783e6ab88cbh

bdb4eaa376c5%9a471bb872

76771539324988ae5f4412

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82e798c9b9a42ee8000a62a84d356f6faaf8da9329ed7d577b2d2df6ab4dd25f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82e798c9b9a42ee8000a62a84d356f6faaf8da9329ed7d577b2d2df6ab4dd25f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82e798c9b9a42ee8000a62a84d356f6faaf8da9329ed7d577b2d2df6ab4dd25f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75bcd28b8b26079951da84b0891ffa12b8763c4bfacbd0c5552ddef05335ee32
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75bcd28b8b26079951da84b0891ffa12b8763c4bfacbd0c5552ddef05335ee32
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75bcd28b8b26079951da84b0891ffa12b8763c4bfacbd0c5552ddef05335ee32
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x99b5a6c53783e6ab88c6bdb4eaa376c59a471bb87276771539324988ae5f4412
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x99b5a6c53783e6ab88c6bdb4eaa376c59a471bb87276771539324988ae5f4412
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x99b5a6c53783e6ab88c6bdb4eaa376c59a471bb87276771539324988ae5f4412

